
405 Biltmore Way
Coral Gables, FL 33134
www.coralgables.com

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-7779 Name: Speed Limit Signs Change Order - AUM

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:8/16/2018 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:8/28/2018 8/28/2018

Enactment date: 8/28/2018 2018-217Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution authorizing a change order to the “Speed Limit Signs, Furnish and Install” contract with
A.U.M. Construction, Inc., pursuant to Section 2-764 (b), Approval of Change Orders and Contract
Modifications, in the amount of $45,000 for additional work to be completed beyond the scope of the
original construction contract to include sign relocations, installation of 30MPH signage, and additional
25MPH signage.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2018-217, 2. 25 MPH Sign Change Order-COVER, 3. 25 MPH Sign Change
Order-RESOL, 4. Change Order, 5. CITY SPEED LIMITS SIGNS 20180606, 6. A.U.M.
CONSTRUCTION-CONTRACT IFB 2017.11.MS-SPEED LIMIT SIGNS FURNISH AND INSTALL-
PART 1 OF 2, 7. A.U.M. CONSTRUCTION-CONTRACT IFB 2017.11.MS-SPEED LIMIT SIGNS
FURNISH AND INSTALL-PART 2 OF 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Commission8/28/2018 1

City of Coral Gables Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

